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List of Compulsory & Restricted Holidays for the year 2025

S. No. Holidays Date Days of Week Compulsory / Restricted
Holidays (CH/RH)
1 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday CH
2 Holika Dahan 13.03.2025 Thursday RH
3 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday CH
4 Id-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday CH
5 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday CH
6 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday CH
7 Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday CH
8 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday CH
9 Rathayatra 27.06.2025 Friday CH
10 Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday CH
11 Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday CH
12 Janmashtami (Vaisnava) 16.08.2025 Saturday RH
13 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad 05.09.2025 Friday CH
14 Additional Day of Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 01.10.2025 Wednesday CH
15 Dussehara (Vijaya Dashmi) 02.10.2025 Thursday CH
16 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2025 Thursday CH
17 Diwali (Deepavali) 20.10.2025 Monday CH
18 Govardhan Puja 22.10.2025 Wednesday RH
19 Bhai Duj 23.10.2025 Thursday RH
20 Pratihar Shashti or Surya Shasthi (Chhat Puja) 28.10.2025 Tuesday RH
21 Jagaddhatri Puja 31.10.2025 Friday RH
22 Guru Nanak's Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday CH
23 Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday CH
24 One day reserved for day after annual sports RH
day/ Annual day
S.No. | Vacation/Break From To Days
1 Summer Vacation 09.05.2025 (Friday) 17.06.2025 (Tuesday) 40 days
Autumn Break 27.09.2025 (Saturday) 06.10.2025 (Monday) 10 days
3 Winter Break 23.12.2025 (Tuesday) 11.01.2026 (Sunday) 20 days
Committee Members:
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